

Pachet 5

I.D.: 52634144

Data publicarii	16.12.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 477,31 RON - 477,31 RON

Descriere: 1 MAPA A4 CARTON Buc 3 3.36 10.08 2 ASCUTITOARE METALICA Buc 1 0.84 0.84 3 CREION CORECTOR Buc 1 5.88 5.88 4 MARKER NEGRU Buc 2 2.52 5.04 5 REGISTRU CASA 2 EX Buc 1 9.24 9.24 6 DOSARE PVC Buc 50 0.42 21.01 7 DOSAR CARTON Buc 100 0.38 37.82 8 PIX ALBASTRU Buc 3 0.84 2.52 9 PIX NEGRU Buc 2 5.04 10.08 10 LIPICI Buc 2 10.92 21.85 11 CD TRAXDTA Buc 50 1.26 63.03 12 MAPE ELASTIC Buc 5 3.36 16.81 13 HARTIE HEROX A4 top 5 12.61 63.03 14 MARKER CD Buc 1 2.10 2.10 15 CREION MECANIC 0.7 Buc 2 10.08 20.17 16 CARTUS 2612A Buc 1 84.03 84.03 17 CONDICA PREZENTA A5 Buc 1 4.20 4.20 18 FOLII PROTECTIE NOKI Set 2 25.21 50.42 19 MAPE CARTON Buc 6 4.20 25.21 20 CAIET A4 Buc 4 4.20 16.81 21 TUS NEGRU Buc 1 4.20 4.20 22 PLIC C4 Buc 5 0.17 0.84 23 AGRAFE 50 MM Cut 1 2.10 2.10
